

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No.6087/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-03-2023 in CRM-M No. 37169/2022 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

RAKESH BHANOT**Petitioner(s)****VERSUS****M/S GURDAS AGRO PVT. LTD.****Respondent(s)**

(IA No. 96975/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 53410/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

SLP(CrI) No. 6835/2024 (II-B)

(IA No.115340/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 115340/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(CrI) No. 9104-9140/2024 (II-B)

(IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 145757/2024

IA No. 145757/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(CrI) No. 9316/2023 (II-C)

(FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 251733/2023

FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 257982/2023

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 97428/2024

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 97429/2024

IA No. 257982/2023 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 251733/2023 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 97428/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 97429/2024 - STAY APPLICATION)

SLP(CrI) No. 12328/2023 (II-B)

(IA No. 183210/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(CrI) No. 12327/2023 (II-B)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
180870/2023
FOR impleading party ON IA 49957/2024
IA No. 180870/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 49957/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(CrI) No. 12329/2023 (II-B)
(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
187590/2023
IA No. 187590/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 30-07-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chritarth Palli , AOR

Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Bharat Monga, Adv.
Ms. Riya Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Pathak, Adv.

M/S. Expletus Legal, AOR
Mr. Sardavinder Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Setia, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kant Setia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Bafna, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Bafna, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Utsarg Sinsiwal, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Misha Rohatgi Mohta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailendra Babbar, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Kumar Shukla, AOR
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Das, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Suman, Adv.

Ms. S Janani, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sharika Rai, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Ms. Alka Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh, Adv.
Ms. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Purti Gupta, AOR
Ms. Purti Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Henna George, Adv.

Ms. Henna George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List the matters on 10.12.2024.

(KRITIKA TIWARI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)